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Puchar Prezesa MSP Aquarius

Myslenice, 10/1/2016

Konkurencja 6
10/1/2016 - 9:41

Chtopcoéw, 25m klasyczny

9-10 lat
Wyniki

Punkty: FINA 2015

Pozycja
9 lat

1. Wdowiak Dominik
2. tacek Patryk
3. Massalski Mateusz

10 lat

1. Nowak Piotr
Sarnat Szymon
Zawojski Bartosz
Gondek Kasper
Teca Konrad
Mazur Mitosz
Pacyga Tomasz

Noogkwd

Rok ur.

07  Jedynka tazy
07  Pletwal Zakopane
07 Marek Swim Team Bedzin

06 STP Nowy Sacz

06 Nika Sport Team Krakéw
06 Jasien Sucha Besk.

06 STP Nowy Sacz

06  Jordan Krakéw

06 Nika Sport Team Krakéw
06 Jasien Sucha Besk.

Czas

22.38
24.35
27.88

22.63
23.12
23.81
24.41
25.78
26.81
30.68

Pkt.

139
108
72

135
126
116
107
91
81

Obstuga zawoddéw: SMS SwimArt Myslenice

www.swimart.pl

e-mail: zawody@swimart.pl

Splash Meet Manager 11, 11.40736
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